name of regulated market, the amount of securities in trade)  

As of 31 December 2011, the 20,031,977 of Issuer‘s ordinary registered shares (twenty million thirty one 
thousand nine hundred seventy seven) (VP ISIN code LT0000123010) with total nominal value equal to  
LTL 120,191,862 (one hundred and twenty million one hundred ninety one thousand eight hundred sixty 
two) were included into NASDAQ OMX Vilnius Stock Exchange Baltic secondary trade list. 

6. Objective overview of the state, performance and development of the group of companies, and 
description of exposure to key risks and uncertainties 

Chart 1